Barrack St Jetty
Elizabeth Quay
(Close to Pler 3)

(1]
(2]

471 Hay St
(Cormer Irwin St)

Cultural Centre
Beaufort St

Optus Stadium
(Close to Gate E)

4]

Crown Perth
RIVERSIDE
ENTRANCE
{Next to food court)

Queens Gardens
(Hay St after Plaln St)

Perth Mint
297 Hay St

(7]
(&)

St Georges Tce
after Mount St

0 Kings Park
Wadjuk Carpark

@ Roe Gardens

Blue Boat House
{Forrast Drive)

May Drive
Parklands

Water Town
Wellington St

300 Murray St
(Ralne Square)

[14]

@ so wiliam st

Bell Tower. Swan River
Cruise departures.
Elizabeth Quay

City Shops & Malls

Morthbridge, Art Gallery,
Cultural Centre, WA Museum

Optus Stadium tour
(This stop not available
on event days)

Casino, Restaurants,
Haotels, Burswood Park

Queens Gardens

Gold exhibition
Bus & Bullion

Park Tour departure,
City Views, Federation
Walkway & Restaurant

Tree top walk, DNA Tower
& Swan River & City views

Short walk to Crawley Edge
Boatshed, Eliza Sculpture
on the Swan River

A fabulous recreational
playground for the:

entire family

Discount Shopping Centre

Railway Station,
Bus Port, Shopping Malls
& Yagan Sguare

Shopping Malls

BUS 2

9.50am

9.50am

BUS1

9.15am

9.20am

9.25am

9.40am

9.45am

9.50am

9.55am

10.00am

10.20am

10.23am

10.25am

10.28am

10.45am

10.50am

10.50am

BUS 2

10.15am

10.20am

10.25am

10.40am

10.45am

10.50am

10.55am

11.00am

11.20am

11.23am

11.25am

11.28am

11.45am

11.50am

11.50am

BUS 1

11.15am

11.20am

11.25am

11.40am

11.45am

11.50am

11.55am

12.00pm

12.20pm

12.23pm

12.25pm

12.28pm

12.45pm

12.50pm

12.50pm

BUs 2

12.15pm

12.20pm

12.25pm

12.40pm

12 45pm

12.50pm

12.55pm

1.00pm

1.20pm

1.23pm

1.25pm

1.28pm

1.45pm

1.50pm

BUS 1

1.15pm

1.20pm

1.25pm

1.40pm

1.45pm

1.50pm

1.55pm

2.00pm

2.20pm

2.23pm

2.25pm

2.28pm

2.45pm

2.50pm

2.50pm

BUS 2

2.15pm

2.20pm

2.25pm

2.40pm

2.45pm

2.50pm

2.55pm

3.00pm

3.20pm

3.23pm

3.25pm

3.2Bpm

3.45pm

3.50pm

Tarminate

3.50pm

Tarminate

BUS 1

3.15pm

3.20pm

3.25pm

3.40pm

3.45pm

3.50pm

3.55pm

4.00pm

4.10pm

4.13pm

4.15pm

4.18pm

4.40pm

Terminate

4.40pm

Terminate



PERTH EXPLORER BUS STOPS

© Bell Tower, Elizabeth € Optus Stadium © st George Tee (B childrens Parkland
Lyl © Crown Pertn © Wadjuk Car Park (B Watertown

© 471 Hay Streat © Queens Gardens ({9 Roe Gardens. @ Raine Square

© cultural Centre € Perth Mint (@ Blue Boat House (D) City Shopping Malls




