TOUR STOPS	ATTRACTIONS	DEPARTURE TIMES							
		BUS 2	BUS 1	BUS 2	BUS 1	BUS 2	BUS 1	BUS 2	BUS 1
Barrack St Jetty Elizabeth Quay (Close to Pier 3)	Bell Tower. Swan River Cruise departures. Elizabeth Quay		9.15am	10.15am	11.15am	12.15pm	1.15pm	2.15pm	3.15pm
2 471 Hay St (Corner Irwin St)	City Shops & Malls		9.20am	10.20am	11.20am	12.20pm	1.20pm	2.20pm	3.20pm
Cultural Centre Beaufort St	Northbridge, Art Gallery, Cultural Centre, WA Museum		9.25am	10.25am	11.25am	12.25pm	1.25pm	2.25pm	3.25pm
Optus Stadium (Close to Gate E)	Optus Stadium tour (This stop not available on event days)		9.40am	10.40am	11.40am	12.40pm	1.40pm	2.40pm	3.40pm
Crown Perth RIVERSIDE ENTRANCE (Next to food court)	Casino, Restaurants, Hotels, Burswood Park		9.45am	10.45am	11.45am	12.45pm	1.45pm	2.45pm	3.45pm
Queens Gardens (Hay St after Plain St)	Queens Gardens		9.50am	10.50am	11.50am	12.50pm	1.50pm	2.50pm	3.50pm
Perth Mint 297 Hay St	Gold exhibition Bus & Bullion		9.55am	10.55am	11.55am	12.55pm	1.55pm	2.55pm	3.55pm
St Georges Tce after Mount St			10.00am	11.00am	12.00pm	1.00pm	2.00pm	3.00pm	4.00pm
Kings Park Wadjuk Carpark	Park Tour departure, City Views, Federation Walkway & Restaurant		10.20am	11.20am	12.20pm	1.20pm	2.20pm	3.20pm	4.10pm
10 Roe Gardens	Tree top walk, DNA Tower & Swan River & City views		10.23am	11.23am	12.23pm	1.23pm	2.23pm	3.23pm	4.13pm
Blue Boat House (Forrest Drive)	Short walk to Crawley Edge Boatshed, Eliza Sculpture on the Swan River		10.25am	11.25am	12.25pm	1.25pm	2.25pm	3.25pm	4.15pm
May Drive Parklands	A fabulous recreational playground for the entire family		10.28am	11.28am	12.28pm	1.28pm	2.28pm	3.28pm	4.18pm
Water Town Wellington St	Discount Shopping Centre		10.45am	11.45am	12.45pm	1.45pm	2.45pm	3.45pm	
300 Murray St (Raine Square)	Railway Station, Bus Port, Shopping Malls & Yagan Square	9.50am	10.50am	11.50am	12.50pm	1.50pm	2.50pm	3.50pm Terminate	4.40pm Terminate
50 William St	Shopping Malls	9.50am	10.50am	11.50am	12.50pm	1.50pm	2.50pm	3.50pm Terminate	4.40pm Terminate

